THE DATASHEET OF
ES14A0D-E28-L064N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ RoHS compliant*
■ HCMOS, CMOS and TTL compatible
■  Compact package size
■  High rotational cycle life

*RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
ES14 - 14 mm Rotary Optical Encoder
Part Numbering System
Additional Features
■  Cable/connector option
■  Optional bracket
E S 1 4 A 0 D - E 2 8 - L 0 3 N2
ES14 14 mm Rotary Optical Encoder
Code
A
Description
3/8 ˝ D x 3/8 ˝ L Threaded
BUSHING DESIGNATOR
Code
08
16
32
64
Description
8 PPR
16 PPR
32 PPR
64 PPR
RESOLUTION (Pulses Per Revolution)
Code
0
1
2
3
4
Description
No Cable/Connector
6 ˝ Cable with Female Connector
(0.049 ˝/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line)
and stripped/tinned leads
6 ˝ Cable with Female Connector
(0.049 ˝/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line)
on both ends
12 ˝ Cable with Female Connector
(0.049 ˝/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line)
and stripped/tinned leads
12 ˝ Cable with Female Connector
(0.049 ˝/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line)
on both ends
Cable and Connector Options:
H-290-4 = 6 ˝ Cable with Female Connector (0.049 ˝/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line) and stripped/tinned leads
H-290-1 = 6 ˝ Cable with Female Connector (0.049 ˝/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line) on both ends
H-290-2 = 12 ˝ Cable with Female Connector (0.049 ˝/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line) and stripped/tinned leads
H-290-3 = 12 ˝ Cable with Female Connector (0.049 ˝/1.25 mm pitch centers in-line) on both ends
For other cable and connector options, please contact the factory.
CABLE/CONNECTOR OPTION
MODEL NO. DESIGNATOR
Code
A
B
D
Description
A/R Lug
Bracket (No hardware/no cable or
connector)
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG/BRACKET OPTION
Code
0
Description
No Detent
DETENT OPTION
Code
N
Description
No Switch
SWITCH OPTION
Code